
Upshur County

Vendor Name

Fund: 100 • GENERAL FUND

TEXAS STATE UNIVERSITY

TRITECH SOFTWARE SYSTEMS

LINE8ARGER HEARD GOGGAN

SIXTH COURT OF APPEALS

SIXTH COURT OF APPEALS

TWELFTH COURT OF APPEALS

TWELFTH COURT OF APPEALS

GRAVES,HUMPHRIES,STAHL

GRAVES,HUMPHR[ES,STAHL

GRAVES,HUMPHRIES,STAHL

GRAVES,HUMPHRIES,STAHL

Payable Number

63223

Q-100846

JULY 2022

JULY 2022

JUNE 2022

JULY 2022

JUNE 2022

2022JULY

JULY 2022

JULY-2022

JULY~2022

Department: 406 - Emergency Management

US BANK NA 8691710822231

Department: 409 - Non-Departmental

PITNEY BOWES 08052022

PITNEY BOWES 08082022

MCWHORTER FUNERAL HOME 08032022

Purchase Order Number

FORENSIC MEDICAL

FORENSIC MEDICAL

20352

20353

Aj.nd3a

'XI

IS!I Hd st/nt/zzw
Myaio AiNooo
ssoa laaai

Q3=ft:d

Description (item) Account Number

JP»4-ANTH0NY 100-11000

BETTERTON;WORKSHOP;10/17
/2022;LGV

CO.S-SOFTWARE RENEWAL 100-11000

10/1/2022-9/30/2023

CO.TAX-DELINQUENT 100-20100

TAX&FEES JULY 2022

6THC0URT0FAPPEALSJULY 100-20103

2022

6THC0URT0FAPPEALSJUNE 100-20103

2022

12TH COURT OF APPEALSJULY 100-20104

2022

12TH COURT OF APPEALS JUNE 100-20104

2022

JP#1-C0LLECTI0N STATEMENT 100-20111

JULY 2022

JP#4-C0LLECTI0NSTATEMENT 100-20111

JULY 2022

JP#3-C0LLEai0N REPORTJULYlOO-20111

2022

JPfl2-C0LLECTI0N STATEMENT 100-20111

JULY 2022

R&B&CONSTS-#86917-1082 10(M06-320C

FUELJULY2022

CO.CLK-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080

J.CNTR-POSTAGE FOR METER 100-409-3080

NON.DEPT-FIRST 100-409-4175

CALL(CHRiSTAN NORRIS)
NON.DEPT-AUTOPSY(GEORGE 100-409-4175

LAWS0N)JP3

NON.DEPT-AUTOPSY(JOHN 100-409-4175

BROWN JR)JP1

Expense Approval Report
By Fund

Payable Dates 8/1/2022 - 8/15/2022

Account Name

Prepaid Expense

Post Date

08/04/2022

Prepaid Expense 08/04/2022

Delinquent Tax Attorney Fees 08/04/2022

6th Court of Appeals Fees 08/11/2022

6th Court of Appeals Fees 08/11/2022

12th Court of Appeals Fees 08/11/2022

12th Court of Appeals Fees 08/11/2022

JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS08/04/2022

JP Collection Agency Fees-GHS08/04/2022

JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS08/04/2022

JP Collection Agency Fees - GHS08/10/2022

Gasoline 08/11/2022

Department 406 • Emergency Management Total:

Postage

Postage

Postmortem Expenses

Postmortem Expenses

Postmortem Expenses

Amount

75.00

46,809.75

17,078.01

155.00

192.50

155.00

192.50

1,130.16

473.28

768.86

816.01

67,846.07

74.35

74.35

08/10/2022 1,000.00

08/11/2022 500.00

08/11/2022 370.00

08/04/2022 2,250.00

08/04/2022 2,250.00
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 8/1/202Z - 8/1S/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

nC OFFICE SYSTEMS 23AR1030263 NON.DEPT-tfTLC-201810 BASE 100-409-4410 Service Agreements 08/04/2022 300.00

RATE 8/1-31/2022

TLC OFFICE SYSTEMS 23AR1032425 NON.DEPT-mC-201810 BASE 100-409-4410 Service Agreements 08/04/2022 429.11

RATE 7/1-31/2022

TLC OFFICE SYSTEMS LEASE 32136130 NON.DEPT-#008-1709935-000 10(M09-4410 Service Agreements 08/04/2022 718.60

PAYMENT

DATCS 18176035 NON.DEPT-TESTING 100-409-4495 Contracted Services 08/10/2022 68.00

CIRCLES ELECTRIC INC 160906666 68366 R&B-ELECTRICAL 100-409-4958 Capital Improvement 08/10/2022 3,005.00

INSTALLATION FOR GATE

GILMERGLASS 0008197 68305 R&B-UNITLf0650,»0320 100409-5700 Insured Items 08/04/2022 125.00

WINDOW INSTALLATIONS

GILMER GLASS 0008207 68305 R&B-UNITM)650,#0320 100409-5700 Insured Items 08/04/2022 200.00

WINDOW INSTALLATIONS

DEFENDER SUPPLY 33706 CONST#4-UNIT#4573 100-409-5700 Insured Items 08/10/2022 178.00

GRAPHICS

Department 409 - Non-Departmental Total: 11,393.71

Department: 410 • Tele Communications

ETEX TELEPHONE COOP. INC. INV0047392 CO.BLDG-#1002025 100410-4330 Local Telephone Service 08/04/2022 189.48

AUGUST2022

ETEX TELEPHONE COOP. INC. INV0047393 CO.TAX-#40592 AUGUST 2022 100-410-4330 Local Telephone Service 08/04/2022 0.56

ETEX TELEPHONE COOP. INC. INV0047421 CO.BLDG-#100003 AUGUST 1004104330 Local Telephone Service 08/04/2022 6,425.44

VERIZON WIRELESS 9912467010 CO.BLDG-4842007850-00001 100-410-4335 Cell Phone Service 08/11/2022 299.66

H2I2012-BI1I2Q22

Department 410•Tele Communications Total: 6,915.14

Department: 426 - County Court

WEST PAYMENT CENTER 846862964 CO.CT-#1000652347 ESTATE 100426-3095 Books & Publications 08/10/2022 201.00

TRUST CODE SUBSCRIPTION

JUNEJ. BARNETT 4904 CO.CT-COURT REPORTING 1004264015 Sub Court Reporter 08/04/2022 360.00

8/1/2022

MATTHEW PAHON 41407 C0.CT-#41,407JEFFERYC 100-4264110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 08/11/2022 450.00

JONES

Department 426 - County Court Total: 1,011.00

Department: 435 • 115th District Court

UPSHUR COUNTY TEXAS CRIME INV0047422 JUROR DONATION 100435-4010 Petit Jury 08/09/2022 70.00

08/08/22/DC

UPSHURCOUNTY JUVENILE INV0047423 JUROR DONATION 100435-4010 Petit Jury 08/09/2022 80.00

08/08/22/DC

MADD INV0047424 JUROR DONATION 100-435-4010 Petit Jury 08/09/2022 100.00

08/08/22/DC
Petit JuryEAST TEXAS CHILD ADVOCATES INV0047425 JUROR DONATION 100435-4010 08/09/2022 130.00

08/08/22/DC

JOHNW. MOORE 18143 D.CT-#18,143 JANET MARIE 100-435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 08/01/2022 734.50

DEAN
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 - 8/15/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

BASS LAW FIRM 18459 D.a-#18,459 LEWIS ALVIN 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 08/11/2022 2,565.00

MARTIN IV

BASS LAW FIRM 19164 D.CT-#19,164 STEPHEN RAY 100435-4110 Senate Bill 7 Appointments 08/11/2022 450.00

DEFRAISSE

LESUE WILHELM BULIARD 119-21-4-13-2022 D.CT-0119-21-1-T-I-O- 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/04/2022 825.00

MATTESON

BARRETTS. HUNT 141-21-3-31-2022 D.Cf-«141-21-l-T-l-0-H.F. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 250.50

MICHAEL MARTIN 141-21-7-15-2022 D.CT-0141-21-I-T-I-O-H.F. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 286.25

MICHAEL MARTIN 199-21-4-7-2022 D.CT-#199-21-l-T-l-O-0.R. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 231.00

LESUE WILHELM BULLARD 264-20-4-13-2022 D.CT-0264-2O-I-T-I-O-RAMIREZ 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/04/2022 1,272.50

BARRETTS. HUNT 30-22-3-31-2022 D.CT-#30-22-l-T-l-O-G.R. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 400.00

BARREnS.HUNT 30-22-3-31-2022- D.CT-#30-22-l-T-l-0-J.R. 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 140.00

LESUE WILHELM BULIARD 30-22-4-13-2022 D.CT-#30-22-l-T-l-0-RILEY 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Qvil 08/04/2022 550.00

MICHAEL MARTIN 30-22-7-15-2022 D.a-#30-22-l-T-l-0-G.R. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 442.25

BARRETTS. HUNT 34-20-3-31-2022 D.a-#34-20-l-T-l-0-M.M. 100-4354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 , 65.00

LAW OFFICE OF JAMES M 347-21-4-7-2022 D.a-0347-21-l-T-l-O-A.P. 100-4354120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil 08/01/2022 377.00

CLAIRE M HUNT 347-21-6-3-2022 D.a-#347-21-l-T-l-0-G.R. 100-4354120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil 08/01/2022 120.50

LAWOFFICEOFJAMESM 347-21-7-6-2022 D.CT-#347-21-l-T-l-0-G.R. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil 08/04/2022 235.50

LAW OFFICE OF JAMES M 357-21-7-6-2022 D.a-#367-21-l-T-l-0-A.P. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty-Civil 08/04/2022 97.50

BARRETTS. HUNT 358-21-2-18-2022 D.CT-#358-21-l-T-l-0-LF. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 267.00

UW OFFICE OFJAMESM 367-21-4-7-2022 D.CT-#367-21-l-T-l-0-A.P. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 201.50

MICHAEL MARTIN 367-21-7-15-2022 D.a-«367-21-l-T-l-0-A.P. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 517.25

LESUE WILHELM BULLARD 383-20-4-13-2022 D.CT-0383-2O-I-T-I-O-JOHNSON 100-435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/04/2022 1,980.00

MICHAEL MARTIN 383-20-4-5-2022 D.CT-0383-2O-I-T-I-O-SJ. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 776.25

CLAIRE M HUNT 465-21-3-31-2022 D.CT-#465-21-l-T-l-0-K.B. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 257.00

LAWOFFICEOFJAMESM 465-21-4-7-2022 D.CT-#465-21-l-T-l-0-K.B. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 86.00

BRANDON T. WINN 486-20-6-3-2022 D.CT-#486-20-l-T-l-0-S.D. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 72.50

LESUE WILHELM BULLARD 512-21-3-18-2022 D.CT-0512-21-I-T-I-O-IAWSON 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty- Civil 08/04/2022 128.50

VICKI K. HAYNES 615-21-5-27-2022 D.CT-#615-21-l-T-l-0-G.M. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 309.00

BARRETTS. HUNT 615-21-6-3-2022 D.CT-#615-21-l-T-l-0-G.M. 1004354120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 335.00

BARRETTS. HUNT 6-21-3-31-2022 D.CT-ft6-21-l-T-l-0-K.P. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civil 08/01/2022 390.50

MICHAEL MARTIN 9-21-4-7-2022 D.a-09-21-l-T-l-O-CB. 100435-4120 Court Appointed Atty - Civii 08/01/2022 530.00

TERESA HUFFINE 08022022 D.a-018,967 FEESStEXPENSES 1004354125 Capital Murder Trial Expenses 08/04/2022 1,927.50

TERESA HUFFINE 08092022 D.CT-#18,094 FEES&EXPENSES 1004354125 Capital Murder Trial Expenses 08/10/2022 2,392.50

MCGARRAHAN & ASSOCIATES 18967 D.CT-018,967 FEES&EXPENSES 100435-4125 Capital Murder Trial Expenses 08/04/2022 5,856.24

WAL-MART INV0047476 68238 D.CRT-JURORSUPPUES 1004354150 Juror Expenses 08/10/2022 39.64

Department 435 - 115th District Court Total: 25,438.88

Department: 450 - District Clerk

OFFICE CENTER INC 75076 68325 D.CLK-PENS,CORRECTION 100450-3010 Office Supplies 08/04/2022 248.37

TAPE,STICKY NOTES,STAPLER
Department 450 - District Clerk Total: 248.37

Department: 453 - Justice of the Peace 03

ABLES-U\ND, INC 35047-0 67952 JP#3-0FF1CE SUPPLIES 100453-3010 Office Supplies 08/04/2022 205.70
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

ABLES-LAND, INC

CHRISTIE GRAVER

Payable Number

446880-0

08012022

Department: 476 - District Attorney

AOS/SNAPPY lASER SERVICE 81252

LEXIS NEXIS 3093979489

TRANSUNION 40871-202207-1

ANGELA ROBERTSON, CSR 361

Department: 490 • Elections

HART INTERCIVIC, INC. 089582

HART INTERCIVIC, INC. 089616

VISTA SOLUTIONS GROUP, LP 11298

Department: 495 - County Auditor

OFFICE DEPOT CREDIT PLAN INV0047472

Department: 499 - Tax Assessor

LEXIS NEXIS RISK DATA 1692997-20220630

LEXIS NEXIS RISK DATA 1692997-20220731

TONY BRYANT JULY 2022

DJ GRANTHAM

ANDREANA SMITH

ANDREANA SMITH

JULY 2022

JULY 2022

JUNE 2022

Department: 510 - County Buildings

GENECRUTSIN6ER 07282022

Purchase Order Number

67952

68375

68418

68417

68273

68273

68247

Description (Item) Account Number

JP#3-0FFICESUPPUES 100-453-3010

JP#3-REIMB.81MI@$.625;JULY 100-453-4520
2022

Account Name

Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 • 8/15/2022

Post Date Amount

DA-TONER (5) 100-476-3010

DA-#424Y6ZMW8JULY2022 100-476-3105

DA-PERSON SEARCHES 10(M76-3105

(7.1.2022-7.31.2022)

DA-TRANSCRIPTS (#19,342 8i 10(M76-4145
#19,343-N.WILUAMS)

ELECTION-ELECTION KITS, 100-490-3040

SUPPLES

ELECTION-ELECTION KITS, 100-490-3040

SUPPLES

ELECT-BACK UP MAINTENANCE 100-490-5200

10/1/222-9/30/23

AUDITOR-TABLE 100-495-3010

CO.TAX-#1692997JUNE2022 100-499-4495

CO.TAX-#1692997 JULY 2022 100-499-4495

CO.TAX- 100-499-4520

REIMB.82.80MI(S>$.625gULY
2022

CO.TAX- 100-499-4520

REIMB.106.20MI@$.625;JULY
2022

CO.TAX- 100-499-4520

REIMB.69MI@$.625;JULY 2022

CO.TAX- 100-499-4520

REIMB.69MI@$.585gUNE 2022

CO.BLDG-REIMB. 100-510-3380

344MI@S.625;PICK UP TRUCK

Office Supplies 08/04/2022

Local Travel Reimbursement 08/04/2022

Department 453 - Justice of the Peace #3 Total:

Office Supplies 08/10/2022

Investigative Expenses 08/11/2022

Investigative Expenses 08/10/2022

Transcripts 08/10/2022

Department 476 - District Attorney Total:

Election Materials 08/10/2022

Election Materials 08/10/2022

Computer Equipment 08/11/2022

Department 490 - El^lons Total:

Office Supplies 08/10/2022

Department 495 - County Auditor Total:

Contracted Services

Contracted Services

08/11/2022

08/11/2022

Local Travel Reimbursement 08/04/2022

Local Travel Reimbursement 08/04/2022

Local Travel Reimbursement 08/04/2022

Local Travel Reimbursement 08/04/2022

Department 499 - Tax Assessor Total:

Miscellaneous Expenses 08/04/2022

48.00

50.63

304.33

411.75

284.00

75.00

95.00

865.75

991.90

26.80

1,281.25

2,299.95

59.99

59.99

91.00

91.00

51.75

66.38

43.13

40.37

383.63

215.00
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Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

B&S HARDWARE

Payable Number

414401

ABC AUTO ACCT #9620 118598

ABC AUTO ACCT #9620 118799

UNDENMEYERMUNROE 4877303

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 08032022

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 08032022-1

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 08032022-2

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 08032022-3

UPSHUR RURAL ELECTRIC 08032022-4

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0047417

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0047441

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0047442

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0047443

SOUTHWESTERN ELECTRIC INV0047444

REPUBLIC SERVICES#070 0070-003203207

SHARON WATER SUPPLY CORP.07102022

PRITCHETTWATERSUPPLY 07142022

PRrrCHETTWATERSUPPLY 07142022-1

CITY OF GIADEWATER 07252022

CITYOFGILMER 07262022

CITYOFGILMER 07262022-1

CITYOFGILMER 07262022-2

CITYOFGILMER 07262022-3

Purchase Order Number

68361

68373

68302

Description (Item) Account Number

100-510-3400CO.BLOG-GASSiFUEL

TREATMENT

C0.BLD6-UNIT #4349 STARTER 100-510-3420

CO.BLDG-UNIT#4349 FAN 100-510-3420

CLUTCH

CO.BLDG-JANITORIALSUPPLIES 100-510-3480

PCT#3.#496740016/29/2022- 100-510-4300

7/28/2022

PCT#4-#49674002 6/29/2022- 100-510-4300

7/28/2022

PCT#2-#49674003 SECURITY 100-510-4300

UGHT

PCT#2-#49674004 6/29/2022- 100-510-4300

7/28/2022

PCT#l-#49674005 6/29/2022- 100-510-4300

7/28/2022

CO.BLDG-#95858000001 100-510-4300

6/30/2022-7/29/2022

CO.BLDG-#96018885218 100-510-4300

7/7/2022-8/4/2022

CO.BLD6-#96841985219 100-510-4300

7/7/2022-8/4/2022

CO.BLDG-#96924788308 100-510-4300

7/6/2022-8/4/2022

ROCK#2-#96951098308 100-510-4300

7/6/2022-8/4/2022

CO.BLDG-#3-0070-0016792 100-510-4310

AUG 2022

CO.BLDG-#07-00530-00 100-510-4310

6/10/2022-7/10/2022

CO.BLDG-#100412 6/15/2022- 100-510-4310

7/14/2022

CO.BLDG-#101437 6/14/2022- 100-510-4310

7/14/2022

CO.BLDG-#011-0115000-001 100-510-4310

6/23/2022-7/25/2022

J.CNTR-#01-067500-00 100-510-4310

6/6/2022-7/6/2022

911-#01-076050-00 6/6/2022- 100-510-4310

7/6/2022

CO.UB-#03-098200-00 100-510-4310

6/6/2022-7/6/2022

TAX-#12-151000-00 6/6/2022- 100-510-4310
7/6/2022

Account Name

Lawns Sl Grounds

Vehicle Repair 8( Maintenance

Vehicle Repair 8( Maintenance

Janitorial Supplies

Electricitv

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricitv

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Electricity

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer 8i Garbage

Water, Sewer 8i Garbage

Water, Sewer Si Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer St Garbage

Water, Sewer 8i Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Water, Sewer & Garbage

Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 - 8/15/2022

Post Date Amount

08/10/2022 9.01

08/10/2022 124.99

08/10/2022 62.50

08/04/2022 1,146.02

08/10/2022 135.39

08/10/2022 111.77

08/10/2022 5.94

08/10/2022 220.35

08/10/2022 215.93

08/04/2022 135.19

08/10/2022 645.11

08/10/2022 27.68

08/10/2022 695.61

08/10/2022 885.85

08/04/2022 311.10

08/04/2022 54.72

08/04/2022 29.06

08/04/2022 29.93

08/04/2022 67.81

08/01/2022 3,141.67

08/01/2022 32.13

08/01/2022 187.73

08/01/2022 86.51
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Expense Approval Report Payable Dates: 8/1/2022 • 8/15/2022

Vendor Name Payable Number Purchase Order Number Description (Item) Account Number Account Name Post Date Amount

CITYOFGILMER 07262022-4 CO.BLDQ-#12-229000-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 08/01/2022 16.26

6/6/2022-7/6/2022

CITY OF GILMER 07262022-5 CO.BLDG-#12-171000-00 100-5104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 08/01/2022 32.13

6/6/2022-7/6/2022

CITY OF GILMER 07262022-6 CRTHSE-#13-274000-00 100-5104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 08/01/2022 1,231.59

6/6/2022-7/6/2022

CITY OF GILMER 07262022-7 JUV.PROB-#13-276600-00 100-5104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 08/01/2022 32.13

6/6/2022-7/6/2022

CITYOFGILMER 07262022-8 ROCK-#13-304100-00 100-510-4310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 08/01/2022 165.38

6/6/2022-7/6/2022

BI-COUNTY WATER SUPPLY 07292022 CO.BLDG-#3668 6/1/2022- 100-5104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 08/04/2022 45.61

7/6/2022

SANITATION SOLUTIONSJNC 5030839V200 CO.BDLG-#5200-22485 HAUL

nPF

100-5104310 Water, Sewer & Garbage 08/04/2022 363.00

GRAINGER INC 9396301302 68374

wr r

CO.BLDG-A/C CAPACITOR 100-510-4496 HVAC Repair 08/10/2022 65.78

LONGVIEW GLASS CO. 149483 67976 CO.BLDG-GIASS REPLACEMENT100-510-5100 Facilities Improvement 08/10/2022 3,640.00

(CID BLDG)

Department 510 - County Buildings Total: 14,168.88

Department: 551 - Constable M

US BANKNA 8691710822231 R&B&CONSTS-«86917-1082 100-551-3200 Gasoline 08/11/2022 314.26

FUELJULY2022

Department 551 - Constable tfl Total: 314.26

Department: 552 - Constable #2

US BANK NA 8691710822231 R8iB&CONSTS-«86917-1082 100-552-3200 Gasoline 08/11/2022 73.79

FUEL JULY 2022

Department 552 - Constable #2Total: 73.79

Department 553 - Constable ̂ 3

US BANK NA 8691710822231 R&B&C0NSTS-#86917-1082 100-553-3200 Gasoline 08/11/2022 163.32

FUEL JULY 2022

Department 553 - Constable 03 Total: 163.32

Department: 560 • County Sheriff

AMAZON 1JD7-MNKX-3JQ1 68335 CO.S-FILE FOLDERS 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 08/04/2022 35.96

AOS/SNAPPY LASER SERVICE 81218 68368 CO.S-PRINTER FUSER 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 08/04/2022 259.00

ASSEMBLY

AOS/SNAPPY lASER SERVICE 81237 68353 CO.S-TONER CARTRIDGE 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 08/04/2022 240.95

(CONTROL ROOM)

AOS/SNAPPY lASER SERVICE 81253 68384 CO.S-INK CARTRIDGES 100-560-3010 Office Supplies 08/10/2022 62.90

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY 0163659-IN 68351 CO.S-HAT(M.SARTOR) 100-560-3110 Uniforms 8i Accessories 08/10/2022 60.00

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY 0163963-IN 67567 CO.S-HAT(M.lAGRONE) 100-560-3110 Uniforms 8( Accessories 08/10/2022 29.99

CAVENDER'S BOOT CITY 0164140-IN 68403 CO.S-HAT(M.ISABELL) 100-560-3110 Uniforms 8i Accessories 08/10/2022 60.00

GALLS, LLC 021697769 68259 CO.S-SHIRTS (2) D. ROACH 100-560-3110 Uniforms 8i Accessories 08/10/2022 98.00

NARDIS PUBLIC SAFETY 0228268-IN 67577 CO.S-2 PANTS, 2 PANTS 100-560-3110 Uniforms & Accessories 08/10/2022 135.98

(M.LAGRONE, M.SARTOR)

8/1V2022 2:03:40 PM Page 6 of 15



Expense Approval Report

Vendor Name

NARDIS PUBUC SAFETY

NARDIS PUBUC SAFETY

NARDIS PUBUC SAFETY

NARDIS PUBUC SAFETY

NARDIS PUBUC SAFETY

NARDIS PUBUC SAFETY

US BANKNA

FEDEX

WAL-MART

ABC AUTO ACCTft9548

ABC AUTO ACCTft9548

ABC AUTO ACCT #9548

ABC AUTO ACCT #9548

ABC AUTO ACCT #9548

Payable Number

0228978-IN

0228979-IN

D228980-IN

0230006-IN

0230007-IN

0233407-IN

8691710822231

7-834-O3920

INV0047479

116824

116856

118079

118541

118542

AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS S170384044

VERIZON 9911848320

WAL-MART INV0047477

Department: 565 - County Jail

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF 1092103929

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF

FLOWERS BAKING CO OF

SYSCO EAST TEXAS

SYSCO EAST TEXAS

BORDEN DAIRY

BORDEN DAIRY

1092104071

1092104234

1092104235

293329608

293335560

496670063

497403328

Purchase Order Number

67680

66341

67665

67665

67782

68158

68308

68240

68243

68322

68347

68349

68348

68228

68293

68339

68378

68294

68340

68338

68377

Description (Item) Account Number

CO.S-SHIRT(J.GRUNDEN), 100-560-3110
PANT(LSEWELL}

C0.S-{2) PANTS, (3) SHIRTS 100-560-3110

(LSEWELL)

C0.S-(2) PANTS, (2) SHIRTS 100-560-3110

(J.LAGRONE)

C0.S-{2) PANTS, (2) SHIRTS 100-560-3110
(J.LAGRONE)

C0.S-(2) PANTS (T.BRASHER) 100-560-3110

C0.S.(4) PANTS (T.BUCKHAHN) 100-560-3110

R&B&C0NSTS-#86917-1082

FUELJULy2022

CO.S-#7655-0123-7 SHIPPING

CO.S-CLEANING SUPPLIES

(PATROL UNITS)

C0.S-UNIT#7052 BRAKES,

ROTORS

CO.S-UNIT#4901 BATTERY

CO.S-UNIT#7048 BRAKE PADS,

ROTORS

C0.S-UNIT#4553 BATTERY

CO.S-OILFILTERS,AIR

FILTERS,WIPER BLADES (FLEET)

CO.S-UNrr #8945 TIRES
